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Mart Liho
Kontrollija

-0,30

±0,00

+3,65

+7,21

+8,01

+2,17

-0,67

Puidust piirdelaud
toon: helepruun,
Remmers lasuur Eiche Rustikal

Sokkel krohvitud
toon: hall

Uksed, aknad
toon: naturaalne puit
Remmers lasuur

Puitvooder
toon: helepruun,
Remmers lasuur Eiche Rustikal

Silikaattellisest korstenKivikatus
Toon: pruun, Monier

Puidust piirdelaud
toon: helepruun,
Remmers lasuur Eiche Rustikal
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